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Anlage
Am Forchenwald 7, 74348 Lauffen am Neckar

Sportwart/in
Heinz, Alexander
T 0151 18462742 alex.heinz.1990@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Heinz, Alexander
T 0151 18462742 alex.heinz.1990@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Karina Perger

m 01733415270; karina.perger@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nolte, Jana
Stetter, Edgar
Perger, Enya
Hanzelmann, Amadeo
Hochmuth, Elias
Fabich, Leopold
Reichle, Jakob
Roser, Feline
Volker, Julius
Gruner, Maximilian
Kelz, Liv

Ziebart, Jan
Matthes, Finn
Meinl, Clara
Fiedler, Noemi

16 Stiefel, Mia
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ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21200115
11200735
21100118
11152208
11300788
11205063
11205075
21400440
11158304
11155181
21202961
11205096
11205118
21105167
21301323
21202970

DR Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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